
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PURSUING 

VICTORY WITH HONOR 

2017 M.E.L. Cross Country 

 

  Armijo Napa Rodriguez Vacaville Vintage Wood 

Wed Sept 13 Napa @ Armijo @ Vacaville Rodriguez Wood @ Vintage 

Wed Sept 20 Vintage Vacaville @ Wood @ Napa @ Armijo Rodriguez 

Wed Sept 27 MEL Center Meet @ Alston Park 

Wed Oct 4 @ Wood @ Rodriguez Napa @ Vintage Vacaville Armijo 

Wed Oct 11 @ Vacaville Wood Vintage Armijo @ Rodriguez @ Napa 

Wed Oct 18 Rodriguez @ Vintage @ Armijo @ Wood Napa Vacaville 

Wed Oct 25 MEL Championships @ Lagoon Valley 

Sat Nov 4 Sub Sections 

Sat Nov 11 Sections 

Sat Nov 25 State 

        

        

        

        

        

        

 


